EN
DX70 Diaphragm Pump
Service Manual
77-3200-R1.2 1/16
EN
Manufacturer: Binks,
Ringwood Road,
Bournemouth, BH11 9LH. UK

1
Diaphragm kit x2
Item Part No. Description
Spare parts
77-3200-R1.2 8/16
EN
Spare Parts
77-3200-R1.2 9/16
EN
11
DXK-14
19
12
Air valve kit
15 Fluid regulator kit
20 DXK-20 O-ring x5
Female inlet / outlet thread seal x4DXK-19
DXK-15
DXK-12 Male outlet connector kit
DXK-99
O-ring x5
28 DXK-28 Insert ‡
Blanking plate & screws ‡
O-ring x5
25 DXK-25 Gasket x4
26 DXK-26
Blanking gasket x 4 ‡27 DXK-27
Regulator cap & screws
17
16 DXK-16
DXK-11 Female inlet connector kit
14
Spare Parts
Item Part No.
21 DXK-21
DXK-17 Inlet (x2) & outlet (x2) clips
18 DXK-18 Cover, seal & screws
O-ring x5
22 DXK-22
29 0114-011798 Grounding cable 4m
‡ = parts for non-fluid regulator model
24 DXK-24
Description
13 DXK-13 Female outlet connector kit
10 DXK-10 Male inlet connector kit
Inlet, outlet & plug connector seal kit
O-ring x5
23 DXK-23
77-3200-R1.2 10/16
EN
Spare parts
77-3200-R1.2 11/16